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Bus 2928 Casais da Granja - V.Franca Xira Go to website

Direction
Vila Franca de Xira (Terminal) — Av Eng Adriano Brito 
Conceição 1406

36 stops

Open route schedule

Vila Franca de Xira (Terminal)

EN 10 (X) R Alves Redol

En 1 25 (Supermercado) (Povos)

Av Barranco de Cegos 33

EN 1 (B Gulbenkian)

EN 1 (X) Hospital

Parque Industrial Cabo 5

Castanheira do Ribatejo (Estação) P2

Estr Apeadeiro 25 (Fábrica)

Estr Apeadeiro (Castanheiro)

Av Comb Grande Guerra (X) Largo Dona Júlia Palha

Av Comb Grande Guerra (X) R S Sebastião

EN 1 (Fábrica)

Estr Pimenta 4

Lgo Cap José Da Silva Guedes Júnior 18

Urb Qta S José Marco

Estr Carapinha 2 (Terras Eira)

Estr Carapinha (X) Qta Ponte

En 115-4 (Quinta da Ponte)

Urb Santa Maria 17 (Cadafais)

R António Maria Eugénio Almeida 2

Route schedule
Vila Franca de Xira (Terminal) — Av Eng Adriano Brito 
Conceição 1406

Monday 05:30-17:30

Tuesday 05:30-17:30

Wednesday 05:30-17:30

Thursday 05:30-17:30

Friday 05:30-17:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Vila Franca de Xira (Terminal)

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
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En 115-5 (Quinta Granja)

En 115-4

En 115-4 (Casal Rocha)

En 115-4 (Qta Campo) (Casal Rocha)

En 115-4 (Casal Sto Estevão)

En 115-4 (Casal Ferrobilha)

En 115-4 (Casal S Sebastião)

En 115-4 (Casal da Granja)

Estrada Nacional 115 (X) Caminho Municipal 1217

Estrada das Corredouras (Ft Zona Industrial)

Estrada das Corredouras 37

Rua João Alberto Faria Frente 9

Avenida Dom Afonso Henriques 77

Rua Irene Lisboa (X) Travessa do Externato

Av Eng Adriano Brito Conceição 1406



Direction
Av Eng Adriano Brito Conceição 1406 — Vila Franca de 
Xira (Terminal)

36 stops

Open route schedule

Av Eng Adriano Brito Conceição 1406

Rua Irene Lisboa 34

Avenida Dom Afonso Henriques Frente 77

Rua João Alberto Faria 9

Estrada das Corredouras Frente 27

Estrada das Corredouras (X) Zona Indústrial

Estrada Nacional 115 (X) Caminho Nacional 1217

En 115-4 (Casal da Granja)

En 115-4 (Casal S Sebastião)

En 115-4 (Casal Ferrobilha)

En 115-4 (Casal Sto Estevão)

En 115-4 (Qta Campo) (Casal Rocha)

En 115-4 (Casal Rocha)

En 115-4

En 115-5 (Quinta Granja)

R António Maria Eugénio Almeida 2

Urb Santa Maria 17 (Cadafais)

En 115-4 (Quinta da Ponte)

Estr Carapinha (X) Qta Ponte

Estr Carapinha 2 (Terras Eira)

Urb Qta S José Marco

Lgo Cap José Da Silva Guedes Júnior 18

Estr Pimenta 4

En 1 13 (Fábrica)

Route schedule
Av Eng Adriano Brito Conceição 1406 — Vila Franca de 
Xira (Terminal)

Monday 06:20-18:20

Tuesday 06:20-18:20

Wednesday 06:20-18:20

Thursday 06:20-18:20

Friday 06:20-18:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Av Eng Adriano Brito Conceição 1406

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2928-2318130895-413067400


Av Comb Grande Guerra (X) R S Sebastião

Av Comb Grande Guerra (X) Largo Dona Júlia Palha

Estr Apeadeiro (Castanheiro)

Estr Apeadeiro 25 (Fábrica)

Castanheira do Ribatejo (Estação) P2

Parque Industrial Cabo 5

Estr do Apeadeiro (X) N1

EN 1 (X) Hospital

EN1 (x) R Julia Palha (Povos)

En 1 25 (Supermercado) (Povos)

R Alves Redol 113

Vila Franca de Xira (Terminal)

2928 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vila Franca de Xira

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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